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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 ANIPRO / BILL JOYNSON MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 60
Handicap

1000 metres

01

02

03
04
05

06

07
08
09

Legend Of Zorro(Rodney Hay)
Holiday Dreams(Rodney Hay)

Baltimore Bullet(Wayne Baker)
Karbors(Bevan Johnson)
Soopat(Bevan Johnson)

Curic(Rebecca Kerwin)

No Better Affaire(Bob Murray)
Levalet(Wayne Baker)

Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey
Schrader)

$11000

Ms Sarah
Robbins

Ms Tamara
Noble

Jack Baker
Tyler Leslight

Mr Brodie
Moffat

Ms Emily
Pomfrett

Morgan Butler
John Rudd

Mr Damien
Boutet

2 BW ARGUS BUILDERS QTIS Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $16000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02 Rapid Instinct(Dane McKinnon)

03

04

05

06
07
08
09

Adelation(Amanda Park)

Semper Invictus(Shane Iverson)

Wyargine(Geoffrey Schrader)
Akeed's Girl(Amanda Park)

Glacier Princess(Amanda Park)

Goldie's Power(Bevan Johnson)

Montagliari(Wayne Baker)
Queen's Arms(Leonard Mawn)

Luke Miller

Raul Silvera
Olivera
Brooke
Johnson

Mr Damien
Boutet

Ms Tamara
Noble

Ms Anna Bakos

Tyler Leslight
Jack Baker

Ms Emily
Pomfrett

01:30PM

5

02:10PM

A = N U

65.5

64.0

63.0
61.5
60.5

58.5

58.0
55.0
55.0

59.5
59.5

59.5

59.5

57.5

57.5
57.5
57.5
56.0

3 TAROOM WELDING WORX / DES JOHNSON MEMORIAL Class
B Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

Forever Invincible(Shane
Iverson)

Mr Gorman(Amanda Park)

$11000

Brooke
Johnson

Ms Anna Bakos

02:50PM

3

4

61.0

61.0

03

04
05

07

08

09

10

Torrential(Jason Livingstone)

Club Roller(Wayne Baker)

Rock Dreamer (NZ)(Damien
Rideout)

Rowbositi(Dane McKinnon)

Opaquely(Rodney Hay)

Emirate Pride(Geoffrey Schrader)

My Girl Spirit(Julieann Lancaster)

Ms Emily
Pomfrett

Jack Baker
Morgan Butler

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Ms Tamara
Noble

Mr Damien
Boutet

John Rudd

8

10

1

61.0

60.0
60.0

59.0

57.5

55.0

55.0

4 TOPX/NUTRIEN/DAWSON RIVER PRODUCE/SAM BARLOW
MEMORIAL RATINGS BAND 0 -

1400 metres

01

02
03

04

05
06

07

Lonergy(Rodney Hay)

Dante Alighieri(Beau Gorman)

Good Life Diva(Geoffrey
Schrader)

White Chocolate(Ben Waldron)

Flying Arion(Bevan Johnson)
Feudalist(Rodney Hay)

Readyentime(Bob Murray)

$11000

Ms Tamara
Noble

Jack Baker

Ms Emily
Pomfrett

Mr Brodie
Moffat

Tyler Leslight

Brooke
Johnson

Morgan Butler

03:40PM

3

4
6

1

61.0

60.0
59.0

58.5

58.0
57.5

55.5

5 LEICHHARDT HOTEL / STORM BREAKER MEMORIAL OPEN
Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

03

Menindee(Wayne Baker)
Stampede Warrior(Bevan

Johnson)
Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay)
Hanover Square(Leonard Mawn)

Sole Heir(Bevan Johnson)

Makedon(Bob Murray)
Hallside Hot Stuff(Wayne Baker)

$11000

Jack Baker
Tyler Leslight

Ms Tamara
Noble

Ms Emily
Pomfrett

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Morgan Butler
John Rudd

04:20PM

6
5

64.0
60.5

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

Mr Damien 7 55.0

Boutet

08 Archer's Treasure(Julieann
Lancaster)




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




